
@LHSLionsSports

Click here for the
updated sports

calendar

https://ca01001129.schoolwires.net/cms/lib/CA01001129/Centricity/Domain/2101/1%20year%20Calendar%2020-21%2010-2-20.pdf


FootballFootballFootball
Email Coach Matt Hoefs - HoefsM@luhsd.net

Boys BasketballBoys BasketballBoys Basketball
All freshman that are interested
in playing  please follow our Liberty Basketball
account on Twitter (@lhslionbball) for all important
updates. We have weekly zoom meetings on Mondays
at 6pm and workouts Tuesdays and Thursdays. Email
Coach Heinz for more info at Heinzjm@luhsd.net.

Girls BasketballGirls BasketballGirls Basketball
Email Coach  Josh Ellcessor -
LibertyGirlsBasketball@gmail.com

Boys Water PoloBoys Water PoloBoys Water Polo
Click here for more information
Click here to sign up!

Girls Water PoloGirls Water PoloGirls Water Polo
Email Coach Jack Doria - JackDoria21@gmail.com

Boys SoccerBoys SoccerBoys Soccer
Email Coach Jesus Gomez - jesus.gomez45@yahoo.com

Girls SoccerGirls SoccerGirls Soccer
Email Head Coach Tony Martins -
tmartins33@comcast.net

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1IgLMqwk6f4--6CpLizk55f-wCxN_YgbECqQaLx4xRmY/edit
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdPyiEBO2zs5sfMh45HvGsgusEuqxkRo3AkNjRqpfU7LmCfiQ/viewform


BaseballBaseballBaseball
Email Coach Andrew Lonsdale - LonsdaleA@luhsd.net

SoftballSoftballSoftball
Email Coach Stacy - dcsports6@gmail.com

Cross CountryCross CountryCross Country
Email Coach Eric Morford - emeezyrunner@yahoo.com

Girls GolfGirls GolfGirls Golf
Email Coach Ybarra - ybarram@luhsd.net

Boys GolfBoys GolfBoys Golf
Email Coach Cunningham - cunningh@luhsd.net

TennisTennisTennis
Email Coach Draper - J.L.Draper@hotmail.com

Girls VolleyballGirls VolleyballGirls Volleyball
Email Coach Hofferber - LibertyVolleyball1@gmail.com

Boys VolleyballBoys VolleyballBoys Volleyball
For current info and updates join our Remind: Text
@lhsboysvo to 81010
Happening NOW: Conditioning, M,W,F, 2:30-4:30 pm at
Track



Wrestling - Boys & GirlsWrestling - Boys & GirlsWrestling - Boys & Girls
Email Coach Chappel - GChappel@att.net

Swimming & DivingSwimming & DivingSwimming & Diving   
Email Coach Coats - CoachCindiCoats@gmail.com

Track & FieldTrack & FieldTrack & Field
Email Coach Ambrose - AmbroseJ@luhsd.net

Sideline Cheer & StuntSideline Cheer & StuntSideline Cheer & Stunt
Email Coach Gilfoy - wendygilfoy@gmail.com

RugbyRugbyRugby
Email Coach Slaughter - LHSLionsRugby@gmail.com

Click here for more information on Girls Wrestling

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1h5zSSS1W8-2Y_Yw9azfOQmGKEwN-IMUzTUKQ5D-kmZA/edit?usp=sharing

